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Class OPEN | Race
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Race Results

MEMORIAL ROCCA X DUE 2022 - OPEN

MEMORIAL

ROCCAX " Start 21/08/2022 13:27:00 Distance | ar°
OPEN

BOOMERANG 132/*76 Farr 30 SGROI ANTONINO
FIAMMA s Farr30 SABADIN GIOVANNI
TRUE LIFE 11T3’(*)6 Fastwave 30 = CASSELER Tommaso
GUFO e Ufo28 NOBILE ROBERTO
B-ONE Hhe Svara B pIGNOLO GIULIA
FURKOLIAFF 118 . 392s POLO MASSIMO
FLAY 112’3'57 First 40.7  VECCHIET FULVIO
SENZA PENSIERI 111€-SA68 Sun Fast 43 PIPAN ALBERTO
JUGGERNAUT S0 188 ROSSI ALESSANDRO
PESTE 122’(*)75 Este 24 BORGHI ALBERTO
RAIRA 11T6%89 T34 CAMEROTTO NATALE
ARGENTO VIVO 112‘;29 Freeway 28  GUSTIN DARIO
LULLABY Al )3('3Y2ACHTS RIAVEZ PIETRO
ESSETIVI I3T9A2 Melges 24 od ggEEEToéEARIESTINA
MORGANA I1T2%93 Delta 100  ANSELMI MAURIZIO
TEYMA T 134 Eqaa‘;iﬂa 35 FONTANELLI PAOLO
ARUNDEL mzss prototipo | ZORZUT ARRIGO
FRA DIAVOLO 12{)/(\)0 Farr MRX  GIUGNI UMBERTO
BELLATRIX 112}39 Dufour 40 DOGANI ROBERTO
TROOPOGRANDA 115, First47.7  LIESSI MASSIMILANO
PRISCILLA 11T7’(*)03 Elan E4 BATTISTON MASSIMO
AURA SILENTAE 11T2g31 Aura107  CICIN RICCARDO
J EXPRESS s 2 ZERIAL FRANCO
;ﬁIR'\ACIPESSA Pl s Ean333 ZAVALDI ALBERTO
PESTEPESTIFERA IZE’?B , Este24 RADIN DARIO

DES 5 112‘;;}8 Delta 87 FABRIS MATTEO
NADAMAS ITA2  SunFast32i VREMEC ALESSIO
X-PLOSION e IMX38 Sl
DOLCEMORA 11T7/;60 Dehler 36 SQ ' CERNI FERRUCCIO
OINIA Loy, Bonin3s  ANTOLLOVICH

Sistiana

Diporto Nautico Sistiana - Sistiana 89
21/08/2022 - 21/08/2022

Race Results

Scoring (T:?;tom Updated 21/08/2022 18:56:53

SNL

CDVM

SNPJ

S89

SvoC

DNS

DNS

YCA

S89

SNPJ

DNS

S89

STV

STV

SNG

SNT

DNS

STV

SNPJ

SNG

YC
CUPA

SNL

SNPJ]

STV

SNL

DNS

S89

SNL

SNL

SNL

RE

RE

RE

L12

RG

CE

CB

CzZA

RE

RG

CD

CF

CD

RG

CD

CcC

CD

CD

CB

CzZA

CcC

CG

CD

RG

CF

CE

CB

CcC

CcC

+0
15:34:20
+0
15:37:12
+0
15:37:19
+0
15:38:06
+0
15:40:43
+0
15:42:07
+0
15:42:13
+0
15:42:45
+0
15:43:43
+0
15:43:57
+0
15:44:07
+0
15:45:45
+0
15:45:50
+0
15:46:52
+0
15:49:26
+0
15:49:45
+0
15:49:47
+0
15:50:01
+0
15:52:22
+0
15:52:30
+0
15:54:38
+0
15:55:59
+0
15:59:41
+0
16:02:36
+0
16:02:36
+0
16:03:17
+0
16:03:41
+0
16:04:50
+0
16:06:36
+0
16:09:11

02:07:20

02:10:12

02:10:19

02:11:06

02:13:43

02:15:07

02:15:13

02:15:45

02:16:43

02:16:57

02:17:07

02:18:45

02:18:50

02:19:52

02:22:26

02:22:45

02:22:47

02:23:01

02:25:22

02:25:30

02:27:38

02:28:59

02:32:41

02:35:36

02:35:36

02:36:17

02:36:41

02:37:50

02:39:36

02:42:11

00:00:00

00:02:52

00:02:59

00:03:46

00:06:23

00:07:47

00:07:53

00:08:25

00:09:23

00:09:37

00:09:47

00:11:25

00:11:30

00:12:32

00:15:06

00:15:25

00:15:27

00:15:41

00:18:02

00:18:10

00:20:18

00:21:39

00:25:21

00:28:16

00:28:16

00:28:57

00:29:21

00:30:30

00:32:16

00:34:51
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BRIGANTE
TIBURZI

NAV

CHERRY CHERRY

AMMUINA

TARTAIFEL

MEZZAMUJA

ITA
454
ITA
5171
SLO
294
ITA
7780
ITA
819
ITA
7701

J24

Bonin 34-36
J24
Ziggurat 916
Comet 850

Express 770

Race Results

FERI FRANCESCO DNS
SACSIDA VILIJEM D45N
KLAUER GIORGIO SNPJ

SCOPPA RAFFAELE SNG

FAGNINI VALENTINA | DNS

FERRARO ANTONINO ' CDVM

CG

CcC

CG

CE

CF

RG

+0
16:12:02
+0
16:23:56
+0
16:24:29
+0
16:33:15

RET

DNC

02:45:02

02:56:56

02:57:29

03:06:15

00:37:42

00:49:36

00:50:09

00:58:55
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